
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Not qualified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
17 
94 
10 
9 
44 
39 
212 
819 
211 
34 
153 
665 

95 

Name 

Dante Bucek 
Jared Walker 
Norbert Joo 
Gary McKinnon 
David Walker 
Toni Sharpless 
Jacob Abnett 
Mason Archer 
Adam Abnett 
Scott Szollos 
Thomas Lane 
Stanley Moran 

Alexy Bahl 

Hometown 

Guelph ON 
Oakville ON 
Maple ON 
Debert NS 
Oakville ON 
Newmarket ON 
Cavan ON 
Toronto ON 
Cavan ON 
Pickering ON 
Saint-Raymond  QC 
Gatineau QC 

Mansonville QC 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

Ninja 400 
EX400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
EX400 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 500 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 

Ninja 400 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 

1:36.043 
1:36.249 
1:36.372 
1:36.290 
1:39.952 
1:39.495 
1:40.227 
1:40.875 
1:40.950 
1:41.546 
1:41.990 
1:45.623 

In Lap 

9 
10 
9 
8 
10 
2 
10 
7 
9 
7 
3 
8 

0 

Gap 

1.221 
0.301 
0.176 
28.614 
0.165 
12.733 
0.977 
4.060 
2.626 
10.977 
18.241 

Diff 

1.221 
1.522 
1.698 
30.312 
30.477 
43.210 
44.187 
48.247 
50.873 
1 :0 1 .8 5 0  
1 :2 0 .0 9 1  

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:04.320 
16:05.541 
16:05.842 
16:06.018 
16:34.632 
16:34.797 
16:47.530 
16:48.507 
16:52.567 
16:55.193 
17:06.170 
17:24.411 

Comment 
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************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Rouund 4 - CTMP 
Super Sonic Lightweight Sportbike 

Lightweight Sport Bike - Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:44:22 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2025-08-10 11:40 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park

August 8-10, 2025


